ACADEMIC CALENDAR

BISWANATH COLLEGE: CHARIALI
BISWANATH, ASSAM
(Session: June 2022- May 2023)

Month Date(s) Holiday | Working | Event Activities
Days
1-4 June 4 Classes .
June, World Environment Day
2022 | >une 1 Sunday/ World Observation
Environment Day
6-11 June 6 Classes Classes of TDC 3'/5™ semester to be
12 June 1 Sunday continued
13-18 June 6 Classes
19 June 1 Sunday TDC Ist Semester admission to be
done
20-25 June 6 Classes
26 June 1 Sunday
27-30 June 4 Classes
1-2 July 2 Classes Even semester Final examination to
July, 3 July 1 Sunday be continued
2022 4-9 July 5 Classes
10-31 July Summer Break
1-6 Aug 1 6 Classes
7 August Sunday
8 -13Aug 1 6 Classes Commencement of 1/3/5 Sem classes
14 August 1 Sunday From August 1
15 August 1 Independence Day
August 16-17 Aug 2 Classes
gust, 19 Aug 1 Janmastomi
2022
20 August 1 Classes " : .
1% week Completion of Admission
21 August 1 Sunday
Process for all Undergraduate (UG)
22-27 Aug 6 Classes rdreth
programmes for TDC 3/5
28 August 1 Sunday Semester
29 August 1 Tithi of Sankardev
30-31 Aug 3 Classes
1-3 Sept S Classes . -
4 Sept 1 Sunday Extracurrg:ga;aa:rc]tr;]\g;tgfwareness
5-6 Sept 2 Classes g '
Sent 7 Sept 1 College Foundation Departmental Freshers’ Social &
Pt Day Annual Freshers ¢ Social
2022
8 Sept L Classes College Foundation Da
9 Sept 1 Fresher g y
10 Sept L Classes Library orientation programme
11 Sept 1 Sunday y prog




12-17 Sept Classes
18 Sept 1 Sunday
19-24 Sept Classes
25 Sept 1 Sunday
26-30 Sept Classes
1-10 Oct 10 Durga Puja,/
Mahatma Gandhi/
Janmostav of
Oct, 2022 Srimanta Educational Excursion
Sankardev/ Lakhsmi
Puia
11-15 Oct Class
16 Oct 1 Sunday All Assam Sadananda Chaliha
17 Oct Class Memorial Speech and Nazibur
18 Oct 1 Kati Bihu Raman Quiz Competition
19-22 Oct Class
23 Oct 1 Sunday Rastriya Ekta Divas to be celebrated
24-25 Oct 2 Kali Puja/Diwali
26 Oct Class
27 Oct 1 Bhai Dooi/Bhatri
Dwitiya
28-29 Class
30 1 Chhat Puja
1-5 Nov Classes
6 Nov 1 Sunday
7 Nov Classes Sessional Examination .
8 Nov 1 Guru Nanak's
Birthdav Biswanath College Student Union
9-12 Nov Classes Election to be held
13 Nov 1 Sunday
14-19 Classes
20 Nov 1 Sunday Allotment of dissertation Supervisor
Nov, 21-18 Nov Classes for 6™ semester student
2022 19 Nov 1 Guru Nanak’s birth
Day
20 Nov Classes
21 Nov 1 Sunday
22-23 Classes
24 Nov 1 Lachit Divas
25-27 Nov Classes
28 Nov 1 Sunday
29-30 Classes
Dec, 1 Dec Classes
2022 2 Dec 1 Asonr Divas (Su-




ka-Pha Divas)

5-10 Dec Classes
11 Dec Sunday
12-17 Classes
18 Dec Sunday
19-24 Classes
gg I_:?lc Christmas
Winter Vacation
1-12 Jan
13-16 Jan Magh Bihu
17-21 Jan Classes
22 Jan Sunday Commencement of classes of even-
24 Jan Gwther Bathou San semesters for all UG courses
Jan, 2023
;2 j:g gtlaapsjblic Meeting for Course Distribution of
o 2" 4" and 6", and Lesson plan
Day/Saraswati Puja
27-28 Jan Class Saraswati Puja Celebration
29 Jan Sunday Republic Day Celebration
30-31 Jan Class
1-4 Feb Classes
5 Feb Bir Chilarai Divas
6-11 Feb Classes Annual College Week
12 Feb Sunday
13-14 Feb Class
15 Feb Ali Ave Lingan National Science Day Celebration
2023 1517 Class
18 Shivratri
19 Feb Sunday
20-25 Feb Class
26 Feb Sunday
27-28 Class
1-4 March Class International Women’s Day
5 March Sunday Celebration
6 March Class Chatra Divas Observance on March
7 March Dol Jatra 31
8-11 Mar Class
Mar,2023 | 12 March Sunday
13-18 Mar Class
19 March Sunday
20-25 Mar Class
26 March Sunday
27- 31 Mar Class




1 April Class
2 April Sunday
3-8 April Classes
9 April Sunday
April, 10-13 Apr Classes Conduct of Sessional Examinations
2023 14-16 Bohag Bihu Pre- Bihu Festival Celebration
17-21 Apr Class
22-23 Apr Id-UL-Fitre
24-29 Apr Class
30 April Sunday
1 May May Day
2-4 May Class
5 May Buddha Purnima
6 May Class
7 May Sunday
May 8-13 May Class
2023 14 May Sunday
15-20 May Classes
21 May Sunday
22-27 May Class
28 May Sunday
29-31 May Classe

N.B: Adjustment might be made during the academic sessions depending on the situation which will be
notified in due course of time.

(DR CHINTA MANI SHARMA),
PRINCIPAL
BISWANATH COLLEGE



